SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance
DATE: March 29, 2016

Name Conference Location Date

Charise Trilling Language & Literacy ESL Teaches Schnecksville, PA 3/23/16
Netshops
The 1U sponsors the ESL contacts and
information for language & literacy
invitations from PDE.

Anne Cooper April LCSCA Counselor Networkshop Schnecksville, PA 4/1/16
A speaker will be presenting on Heroin and
Opioid addition. There will also be an
opportunity to network with other school
counselors in the area and participate in the
LCSCA general membership meeting

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Days

Substitute
Cost

100.00

0.00

Fund
Source

(ESL)

L
(Ms
Building)

Total

Cost
(including

cost for
substitute)

121.60

15.00



Joseph Zacher

Michelle Krippe

Bridge Jurgens

Maggy Michel

Deborah Sabastro

Corry Robbins

FACS and STEM: Recipe for Life: State
Conference

This state conference focuses on STEM
applications in the FCS classroom as well
as using technology in the FCS classroom.
It serves as an informational conference
and networking event to meet more FCS
professionals

Practical Strategies to Address the
Challenges of Today’s School Nurses
Practical Strategies to Address the
Challenges of Today’s School Nurse:
School emergencies, communication skills,
health topics (concussion, allergies, etc.)

PAEOP Annual Conference

The conference offers educational office
professionals opportunities for professional
growth as well as a chance to refresh and
renew their commitment to staff, students,
parents and themselves through dynamic
speakers and interactive sessions with
content geared for today. Participants will
attend a total of 7 workshop sessions.

2016 Pennsylvania School Library
Conference

This conference will equip me with new
concepts and information the state
curriculum, evaluation instruments, library
administration, Literature MakeSpaces and
technology

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Indiana, PA

King of Prussia,
PA

Harrisburg, PA

Hershey, PA

4/8-10/16

4/26/16

5/5/16

5/4-6/16

5/12-14/16

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

L
(HS
Building)

L
(Special Ed.)

L
(Curri)

L

L
(MS Library)

914.96

647.00

269.81

510.00

1,000.00



