SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

- RE: Professional Conference Attendance
- DATE: March 29, 2016

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Charise Trilling	Language & Literacy ESL Teaches Netshops The IU sponsors the ESL contacts and information for language & literacy invitations from PDE.	Schnecksville, PA	3/23/16	1	100.00	L (ESL)	121.60
Anne Cooper	April LCSCA Counselor Networkshop A speaker will be presenting on Heroin and Opioid addition. There will also be an opportunity to network with other school counselors in the area and participate in the LCSCA general membership meeting	Schnecksville, PA	4/1/16	1	0.00	L (MS Building)	15.00

Joseph Zacher	FACS and STEM: Recipe for Life: State Conference This state conference focuses on STEM applications in the FCS classroom as well as using technology in the FCS classroom. It serves as an informational conference and networking event to meet more FCS professionals	Indiana, PA	4/8-10/16	3	100.00	L (HS Building)	914.96
Michelle Krippe Bridge Jurgens	Practical Strategies to Address the Challenges of Today's School Nurses <i>Practical Strategies to Address the</i> <i>Challenges of Today's School Nurse:</i> <i>School emergencies, communication skills,</i> <i>health topics (concussion, allergies, etc.)</i>	King of Prussia, PA	4/26/16	1	100.00	L (Special Ed.)	647.00
Maggy Michel	PAEOP Annual Conference The conference offers educational office	Harrisburg, PA	5/5/16	1	0.00	L (Curri)	269.81
Deborah Sabastro	professionals opportunities for professional growth as well as a chance to refresh and renew their commitment to staff, students, parents and themselves through dynamic speakers and interactive sessions with content geared for today. Participants will attend a total of 7 workshop sessions.		5/4-6/16	3	0.00	L	510.00
Corry Robbins	2016 Pennsylvania School Library Conference <i>This conference will equip me with new</i> <i>concepts and information the state</i> <i>curriculum, evaluation instruments, library</i> <i>administration, Literature MakeSpaces and</i> <i>technology</i>	Hershey, PA	5/12-14/16	2	200.00	L (MS Library)	1,000.00